

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5395 OF 2022

Manisha Santosh Gaikwad And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

Kalyan Dombivali Municipal Corporation Thr.Its
Municipal Commissioner And Ors RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 8812 OF 2022

Sagar Ramchandra Pawar And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

Kalyan Dombivali Municipal Corporation Thr...RESPONDENT
Municipal Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1669 OF 2023

Dr. Shital Chandrakant Patil And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

Kalyan Dombivali Municipal Corporation And..RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2052 OF 2023

Pradip D Pagar And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

Kalyan Dombivali Municipal Corporation Thru..RESPONDENT
Municipal Commissioner And Ors

